RP-DN-48-3500-WHT-SPC
RP-DN-48-3500-WHT-SPC-WCC
Features
        24” to 240”
      82 delivered lumens per watt
       Formed aluminum
Transmissive, frosted acrylic
         Suspension, surface

Project: Type: Date:
Order:
Order Guide
Lumen Output LED Driver Fixture Finish
Mounting Canopy    Cord Finish
Modify & Customize
Options Acoustic Absorber
”
white
black
silver
white
white
black
silver
silver
WCC
BCC
SCC
MBC
Standard Canopy Cord
white
black
silver
RAL color
RAL color
RAL color
RCW
RCB
RCS
RAL Color
white
black
silver
CCL color
CCL color
CCL color
CCW
CCB
CCS
Custom Color (CCL)
RP-DN - 60 - SO - 935 - DIM - BLK - SPC - BCC - APB
MOD - RP-DN - 60 - MD10000LM - DIM - ASL- MCC - SCC
CSM - RP-DN - 35/55/75 - 840 - DIM - WHT- MRC - WCC
standard:
modified Lm:
custom ring Ø:
MOD/CSM located at the start of an order sequence
p.3
p.4-5 p.5 p.6 p.7
p.3 p.3 p.3
CSM
MOD Output LED Driver Mounting Canopy | Cord Finish Acoustic AbsorberOptionsFixture Finish”RP-DN
Static White LED standard output is equal to the delivered lumens for
model listings defined in table to right.
Standard Static White LED choices are 3000-4000°K. Additional
options (2200-6500°K) are available; consult factory.
RGB + White LED lumen output is the same as Static White LED as
shown in the table. RGB+White LED options include a DMX
decoder to connect with a remote DMX control system.
TW  Tunable white is programmble between 2700-6500°K.
WD  Warm Dim ranges between 2200-3500°K.
LED | CRI
Fixture Finish
Lumos suggests using remote DMX decoders and drivers to simplify
DMX commissioning with RGB+W . Drivers and decoders are
mounted to an aluminum plate (by Lumos) to be placed inside an
electrical enclosure (by others). Refer to the RMT Appendix for